
Badge Name Company Title Email Phone

Graham Smith AgCarolina Farm Credit / NCPAC Chief Appraisal Officer gsmith@agcarolina.com 252-470-8813

Margaret Anne Davis Alabama Real Estate Appraisers Board Legal Assistant margaret.davis@reab.alabama.gov 334-300-5471

Susan Goins Amrock Appraisal Project Specialist SusanGoins@amrock.com 313-338-0013

Elizabeth Conner Appraisal Institute Senior Manager, Classroom Delivery and S econner@appraisalinstitute.org 312-335-4221

Rae Frederique Appraisal Subcommittee - FFIEC Grants Director regeane@asc.gov 202-430-1766

Mike Cabibbo ASFMRA Senior Director of Education and Programsmcabibbo@asfmra.org 303-692-1213

Anna Gabriel CBPL/Board of Real Estate Appraisers Investigator anna.gabriel@alaska.gov 907-269-8177

Larry Fortino Clearbox LLC Strategic Account Manager larry@clearbox.com 941-724-4415

Kevin Hecht Colibri Group Appraisal Training & Development Managekevin.hecht@colibrigroup.com 314-495-5617

Anthony Bolling DC Board of Real Estate Appraisers Board Member anthony@anthonybollinggroup.com

Brittany Walton
District of Columbia Department of Insurance, 
Securities and Banking Banking Licensing Specialist Brittany.Walton@dc.gov 202-442-8793

Mae Hayes Division of CBPL/Real Estate Appraisal Board Board Member maemsraa@gmail.com 907-982-1449

Sara Sather Division of CBPL/Real Estate Appraisal Board Licensing Examiner sara.sather@alaska.gov 907-269-7140

Ricky Kutinsky Equity Solutions USA House Counsel eric@esusa.net 248-330-9400

Janice Lugo
FL Department of Business and Professional 
Regulation Investigator Supervisor janice.lugo@myfloridalicense.com 407-650-4352

Craig Boyack
ID Division of Occupational and Professional 
Licenses Investigator craig.boyack@dopl.idaho.gov 208-283-6930

Don Morse
ID Division of Occupational and Professional 
Licenses Investigator Program Supervisor don.morse@dopl.idaho.gov 208-283-6081

Rich Correll Iowa Real Estate Appraiser Examining Board Committee Member rcorrell@rcorrell.com 317-507-0009

Jennifer Marshall JHM Appraisals, Inc jm4632@gmail.com 813-957-3230

J. Dexter Outlaw Kentucky Real Estate Appraisers Board Board Member john.outlaw@ky.gov 502-550-9174



Badge Name Company Title Email Phone

August Pozgay Kentucky Real Estate Appraisers Board General Counsel august.pozgay@ky.gov 502-782-0714

Summer Mire Louisiana Real Estate Appraisers Board Executive Director smire@lrec.gov 225-925-1923

Terry Myers Louisiana Real Estate Appraisers Board 3rd Congressional Representative Tljmyers@gmail.com 337-405-9077

Troy Williams Louisiana Real Estate Appraisers Board Appraisal Board Member ftwilliams@comcast.net 318-423-5605

Nancy Gerome McKissock General Manager, Appraisal nancy.gerome@colibrigroup.com 201-658-9572

Nick Crutcher Mississippi Appraisal Board jncrutcher@hotmail.com 601-606-0159

E.C. Neelly IV Mississippi Appraisal Board Chief Deputy/Chief of Staff eneelly@mrec.state.ms.us 601-321-6998

Sarah Mann Mississippi Attorney General's Office Board Counsel sarah.mann@ago.ms.gov 601-359-4343

Erin Dixson MN Department of Commerce Enforcement - Analyst erin.dixson@state.mn.us 651-539-4033

Matt Dalton Montana Board of Real Estate Appraisers Board Member matt@daltonappraisal.com 406-431-5080

Patti Dundas Montana Board of Real Estate Appraisers Board Member patti@montanaproperty.com 406-698-2366

Mike McDonnell Montana Board of Real Estate Appraisers Board Member mike@ncwheeler.com 406-208-5382

Thaddaus Dawson National Society of Real Estate Appraisers 2nd VP tdawson4@gmail.com 678-993-1598

Stacy Caprioli Nationwide Appraisal Network, LLC Chief Appraiser scaprioli@nan-amc.com 813-345-5853

Beth Schiavi Nationwide Appraisal Network, LLC Compliance Manager bschiavi@nan-amc.com 813-336-3141

Darius Chase NC Appraisal Board Board Member chasedarius@yahoo.com 919-870-4854

Randy Echols NC Appraisal Board Investigator randy@ncab.org 919-870-4854

Jessica Jenkins-Tome' Opteon USA Chief Appraiser jessica.tome@opteonusa.com 517-672-2883

Paul Ryll Oscar Mike Appraisal Group, LLC Owner / Appraiser paul.ryll@oscarmikeappraisalgroup.com 864-553-9964

Kharon Brown RSDS Valuations, LLC Director of Recruitment Kharonb@rsdsllc.com 913-439-0641


